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Members/Flyers

C&A Visser 1
JAMADI Loft 1

Jan Balt 1

C&A Visser 2
JAMADI Loft 2
C&A Visser 3
Leon Hokke 3
JAMADI Loft 3

Jan Balt 2

Etienne Brits 1
Engelbrecht Loft 1
Nollie 3

Nollie 2

v Zyl v Heerden 1
Jan Balt 3

Leon Hokke 2
Grundeling Hokke 1
Jacobus Mouton 1
v Zyl v Heerden 2
Jacobus Mouton 2
Etienne Brits 2
Leon Hokke 1
Nollie 1

G & C Van Zyl 1
Etienne Brits 3

v Zyl v Heerden 3
DJ Loft 1
Engelbrecht Loft 2
G & C Van 2yl 2
Jacobus Mouton 3
Grundeling Hokke 2
G &CVan 2yl 3

ClubName

WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK

Keet

98
28
92

19
129
27
8
55
23
26
143
29
29
34

28

46

Keet

160
35
40
91
27
49
72

41

51

50

19

36

1"

1"

10

26
80

WRDK
Algehele Kampioen 23

Kara

93
116
78
34
38

53
37
33
13
40
27

43

43
49

59

21

40

Kara

153
197
72
66
38

1"
44
44
26
12
61
18
12

31

34

Grun

112
185

145

65

25
17

125

106

13

14

Grun Total

194
93

115

79
11

60
88
31

46
49
41

2749
2564
1705
1677
1528
1003
799
789
696
635
526
523
500
497
435
356
319
315
307
298
264
246
240
155
148
127
119
65
35
28
20
12



